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Video Title Location Video Link YouTube Link 

Eighteen Hundred and 
Froze to Death 

Bethel https://vermonthistory.org/eighteen-hundred-and-froze-to-
death 

https://youtu.be/kEK-coFzQho 

First Unitarian Universalist 
Church 

Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/first-unitarian-universalist-church https://youtu.be/X9jpza1M4hg 

Fort Sainte Anne Isle La Motte https://vermonthistory.org/fort-sainte-anne https://youtu.be/eIkITO5z_Go 

Heavenly Park Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/heavenly-park https://youtu.be/aGlq5iGW6pE 

John Humphrey Noyes Putney https://vermonthistory.org/john-humphrey-noyes https://youtu.be/B1ybyrOOKhg 

Joseph Smith Birthplace, 
Part 1 

Sharon https://vermonthistory.org/joseph-smith-birthplace-part-1 https://youtu.be/DBuwStZvgxQ 

Joseph Smith Birthplace, 
Part 2 

Sharon https://vermonthistory.org/joseph-smith-birthplace-part-2 https://youtu.be/eXPYr5CJ8LA 

Lemuel Haynes West Rutland https://vermonthistory.org/lemuel-haynes https://youtu.be/iki_w8jl634 

Little Jerusalem Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/little-jerusalem  https://youtu.be/iS6p97xuZfk  

Pratt Hall Montgomery https://vermonthistory.org/pratt-hall https://youtu.be/LwG7j1ql3_A 

Reverend George S. Brown Wolcott https://vermonthistory.org/reverend-georges-brown https://youtu.be/nNgAvyjm7k4 

Richmond Round Church Richmond https://vermonthistory.org/richmond-round-church https://youtu.be/W89__r1Dtb4 

The Lost Mural, Part 1 Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/the-lost-mural-part-1  https://youtu.be/Jq2IXgLYdT4 

The Lost Mural, Part 2 Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/the-lost-mural-part-2  https://youtu.be/sVfssMo1KV8 
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